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Directors:

Haidt, Jon haidt@virginia.edu
Gable, Shelly gable@psych.ucla.edu
Seligman, Martin seligman@psych.upenn.edu

Faculty:

Baumeister, Roy baumeister@darwin.psy.fsu.edu
Lyubomirsky, Sonja sonja@citrus.ucr.edu
Rozin, Paul rozin@psych.upenn.edu
Ryan, Rich ryan@scp.rochester.edu
Schwartz, Barry bschwar1@swarthmore.edu

Organizers:

Schulman, Peter schulman@psych.upenn.edu
Tryon, Alyssa alyssat@psych.upenn.edu
Freres, Derek dfreres@psych.upenn.edu

Scholars:

Carson, James jim.carson@duke.edu
Christensen, Tamlin Conner connert@bc.edu
Curhan, Katherine Barnett curhanka@gse.harvard.edu
Finkel, Eli finkel@northwestern.edu 
Flouri, Eirini eirini.flouri@socres.ox.ac.uk
Gillath, Omri ogillath@ucdavis.edu 
Greene, Joshua jdgreene@princeton.edu
Guest, Andrew Mason amguest@uchicago.edu
Heimpel, Sara Anne saheimpe@watarts.uwaterloo.ca
Ho, Samuel munyin@hkucc.hku.hk
Kuo, Frances f-kuo@uiuc.edu
LaGuardia, Jennifer jlag@watarts.uwaterloo.ca 
Lucas, Richard lucasri@msu.edu
Parks, Acacia acparks@sas.upenn.edu
Ready, Rebecca Ellen rready@ucsur.pitt.edu 
Robles, Theodore Francisco robles.8@osu.edu
Sbarra, David das5r@virginia.edu
Shapiro, Shauna slshapiro@scu.edu 
Steen, Tracy tsteen@psych.upenn.edu
Tamir, Maya tamir@s.psych.uiuc.edu
Updegraff, John jupdegra@uci.edu
The Positive Psychology Summer Institute was made possible, in part, by a generous donation from The Hovey Foundation.

